101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
221
222
223
224
225
331
332
333

SECTION 3.05 - LOCATION AND AUTHORIZATION CODES
Contact: Budget @ Extension 4154 (Karen) /4155 (Linda) / 4156 (Tina)

Location Codes Authorization Codes (first two digits of Type Code)

Emerson Elem
Garfield Elem
Hawthorne Elem
Jackson Elem
Jefferson Elem
Lowell Elem
Madison Elem
Monroe Elem
Woodside Elem
Silver Lake Elem
View Ridge Elem
Cedar Wood Elem
Whittier Elem

Mill Creek Elem
Silver Firs Elem
Penny Creek Elem
Forest View Elem
Tambark Creek Elem
Evergreen Middle
North Middle
Heatherwood Middle
Eisenhower Middle
Gateway Middle
Cascade High
Everett High
Jackson High

08 Blythe Young Emerson Elem Principal

08 Kathleen Stilwell Garfield Elem Principal

08 Jacob Ellsworth Hawthorne Elem Principal
08 Darren Larama Jackson Elem Principal

08 Steve Hopkins Jefferson Elem Principal

08 Elizabeth Kelley Lowell Elem Principal

08 Jessica Gideon Madison Elem Principal

08 Rich Middaugh Monroe Elem Principal

08 Betty Cobbs Woodside Elem Principal

08 Theresa Campbell Silver Lake Elem Principal
08 Tina Wood View Ridge Elem Principal
08 Bruce Rhodes Cedar Wood Elem Principal
08 Tony Wentworth Whittier Elem Principal

08 Cindy Foster Mill Creek Elem Principal

08 Aleta Smoot Silver Firs Elem Principal

08 Marti Shefveland Penny Creek Elem Principal
08 Monique Beane Forest View Elem Principal
08 Celia O'Connor-Weaver Tambark Creek Elem Principal
08 Sarah Idle Evergreen Middle Principal
08 Tyler Ream North Middle Principal

08 Laura Wellington Heatherwood Middle Principal
08 Wilnic Gideon Eisenhower Middle Principal
08 Matthew Bennett Gateway Middle Principal
08 Michael Takayoshi Cascade High Principal

08 Kelly Shepherd Everett High Principal

08 Lance Balla Jackson High Principal

33i Seiuoia Hiih 08 Belinda Mouni'oi Seiuoia Hiih & Port Gardner Princiﬁal

441
443
447
448

Special Services

Science Resource Center
Everett Virtual Academy
Port Gardner

449 Distance Learnini

535
537

Stadium - Athletics
Lively Environmental Center

540 District Wide (Limited Use Only)

542
543
564

Transportation Facility
Central Bus Facility
Maintenance

571 Communii Resource Center

646

Graduation Alliance

652 NWRLC/Other

678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
691
692
693
694
695

St. Michael's Catholic School
Archbishop Murphy High School
St. Therese Catholic

Youth Resource Center

Everett Christian School

Our LadV of Hope (formerly Immaculate Conception)
Holy Cross

St Mary Magdalen

Seventh Day Adventist

Denny Youth Center

Montessori

Cocoon House

Snohomish County Corrections
St Thomas More Parish School
NW Christian School

PASS

Forest Park Adventist School

696 Fellowship Christian
697 Holy Rosary
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11 Ian Saltzman Superintendent

14 Chad Golden Risk & Compliance Services

15 Kathy Reeves Director, Communications

21 Peter Scott Deputy Superintendent

22 Pete Misner Regional Superintendent, Region 1 / Chief Strategist
23 Cathy Woods Regional Superintendent, Region 2

24 Larry Fleckenstein Regional Superintendent, Region 3

41 Chad Golden Exec Director, Human Resources

42 Joi Odom Grant Director, Diversity, Equity & Inclusion

43 Gayla Jenner Director, Compensation & Benefits

52 Anthony Anderson Director, STEM Partnerships & Choice Programs
53 Shelley Boten Chief Academic Officer, Academics

54 Dani Mundell Director, Athletics & Activities

55 Mimi Brown Director of Professional Development

56 Catherine Matthews Director, Assessment & Research

57 Jeanne Willard Exec Director, CCR & Extended Learning Options
58 Kelley Clevenger Exec Director, Special Services

59 Anthony Anderson Director, STEM Partnerships & Choice Programs
60 Anne Arnold Director, Early Learning & P-5 Instruction

61 Kalle Spear Director, Secondary Instruction

62 Jeanne Willard/Eric Bush  Summer School

64 Chris Fulford Director, Categorical Programs

65 Chris Fulford Title I Only

66 Dave Peters Director, Student Support Sves

69 Brian Beckley Chief Information Officer (LITS)

71 Andi Tress Executive Director, Finance & Business Services
72 Andi Tress Executive Director, Finance & Business Services
73 Mike Gunn Exec Director, Facilities & Operations

74 Greg Smith Director, Maintenance & Operations

76 Adam Pazder Director, Food & Nutrition Services

77 Ysella Perez Supervisor, Community Services

78 Nancy Brown Supervisor, Transportation

79 Darci Walker Director, Facilities & Plannini

00 Other Funds

09 Central Salaries (Do Not Use for Cateiorical and Grants)

9xx Budget Only 990 Employee on leave
000 Contingency
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